5/17/2024

Lane 36 - DISASTRW&ek 35 5/14/2024
old oOid HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Penny Hobbs 115 85 al15a115a115 345 600
Richard Hobbs 142 61 al42a142a142 426 609
Wesley Jerkins Jr 194 14 255 201 194 650 692
Stormy Jerkins 201 8 125 199 169 493
John Jerkins 201 8 177 216 224 617

814 873 844 2531
177 177 177
Total 991 105010212531
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 77 - GAME Olﬂﬁek 3I§I 5/14/2024
0 0
Name Avg HDCP-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Norman M. Farr 162 43 al62a162a162 486 615
Patty Belk 142 61 139 159 138 436 619
Sandy L. Leistikow 175 31 220 177 198 595 688
Ozzie Aguirre Sr 172 34 170 524
Chris Risinger bk230 O 255 702

923 2743

152 152 152 456

Total 1071105310752743 3199

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 27 - KB T Week 35 5/14/2024
Old oOld

Scratch Total
Handicap

Scratch Total
Handicap

HDCP

Name Avg HDCP—-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Sam K. Rayon 177 29 177 212 169 558 645
Joann Verner 159 45 154 215 189 558 693
Brandon Young 173 33 a173a173a173 519 618
Melanie L. Fugua 181 26 211 158 183 552 630
Adam McMakin 217 0 a217a217a217 651 651

932 975 9312838 2838

128 128 128 384

Total 1060110310592838 3222

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 00 10 1.0

Lane 122 - BULL SPIeiNEelidgs 5/14/2024
0 0

Scratch Total
Handicap

HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Donna Lambright 114 86 125 105 136 366 624
Allan D. Shearfield 199 9 243 195 171 609 636
Ronnie Lambright 193 15 225 205 169 599 644
Shanon Coty 199 9 152 186 166 504 531
Mike A. Smith 203 6 222 169 170 561 579
Scratch Total 967 860 8122639 2639
Handicap 127 127 127 381

Total 1094 987 9392639 3020

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
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Lane 88 - MURRAY'S PRO BI6P35 5/14/2024
Old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Murray L. Foreman 175 31 167 a175a175 517 610
Angela C. Russell 170 36 174 182 166 522 630
David Chandler 233 0 235 298 189 722 722
Matt Larrabee 166 39 186 178 145 509 626
Charley Chandler 189 18 200 224 174 598 652

9621057 8492868 2868
105 105 105 315
10671162 9542868 3183
1.0 1.0 00 3.0 3.0

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

Lane 89 - LET'S GReek 35 5/14/2024

Name

Old oOld HDCP
Avg HDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Brenda L. Moore
Dianne House

Jerry

Paul G. Garcia
Rick G. Cisco

Name

176 30 149 192 146 487 577
156 48 105 157 176 438 582
175 31 203 190 184 577 670
198 10 190 213 247 650 680
215 0 203 225 180 608 608

850 977 9332760 2760
117 117 117 351
967109410502760 3111
0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lounsberry

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

Lane 180 - J D RVeek 35 5/14/2024

Old oOld HDCP
Avg HDCP -1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Randy H. Thurston

Betty

Steve Carstensen
Fran M. Chaumet
David Cormier

Name

207 2 176 234 246 656 662
111 89 141 103 142 386 653
161 44 147 158 152 457 589
168 37 a168a168a168 504
213 0 269 256 257 782

901 919 9652785
171 171 171 513
1072109011362785 3298
1.0 00 1.0 3.0 3.0

Steed

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

Lane 124 - GUTTERFINGHR&K 35 5/14/2024

old 0ld HDCP
Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Crystal Compton
Joann Hutton
Malcolm L. Croft
Joey Troxclair

Jimm

197 11 229 196 190 615 648
124 77 122 140 117 379 610
176 30 148 186 209 543 633
182 25 130 159 472
196 12 201 192 574

853 867 2583
157 157 157

1020101010242583 3054
0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

y Williams

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won
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Lane 135 - 5 AMIGOW&:ek 35 5/14/2024

old Old HDCP

Name HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
David Cleveland Sr 199 9 180 194 164 538 565
Penny Oyler 133 69 146 131 130 407 614
Anthony A. Rodrigue200 9 209 205 186 600 627
David Oyler 203 6 224 234 241 699 717
Al Cabrera 206 3 175 160 179 514 523
Scratch Total 934 924 9002758 2758
Handicap 98 98 98 294

Total 10321022 9982758 3052

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 188 - 10 PINNIW®ek 35 5/14/2024

Oold old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Julian Infante 143 60 147 114 145 406 586
Bret Mason 129 72 145 155 179 479 695
Kat Burns 128 73 101 114 i111 326 545
Chris W. Huddleston164 41 178 235 166 579
Jalen Miller 185 22 178 204 146 528

749 822 7472318 2318
270 270 270 810
Total 1019109210172318 3128
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 20 20
Lane 127 - TEN PIN HATHEHB&k 35 5/14/2024
old old HDCP
Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
168 37 144 135 172 451 562
147 139 170 163 472 640
171 267 149 190 606 711
194 182 172 555
178 182 233 599

818 9302683 2683
172 172 172 516
Tota 1107 99011022683 3199
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 20 20
Lane 19 - PIN TICKLERSek 35 5/14/2024
Oold old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Adam R. Calcarone 202 7 180 191 212 583 604
Dawne Gasaway 144 59 135 195 171 501 678
Ginny H. Jaworski 149 54 145 135 134 414 576
Scott Jaworski 171 35 136 190 153 479
Dale Calcarone 1799 9 162 180 150 492

Scratch Total
Handicap

Name
John L. Wentzel
Jenny Richard
Steve G. Serda
Michael Edwards
Sid D. Valmain

Scratch Total
Handica

Scratch Total 758 891 8202469 2469

Handicap 166 166 166 498

Total 9241057 9862469 2967

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 00 10 1.0
Lane 29 - GET REAM¢ek 35 5/14/2024

old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Kathy Landry 171 35 122 221 173 516 621

Lenora Anderson 151 53 151 109 133 393 552

Nolen Landry Sr 169 36 183 183 147 513 621

Clarence Cain SrSR176 30 178 184 169 531 621

Anthony Anderson 201 8 a201 181 140 522 546

Scratch Total 835 878 762 2475 2475

Handicap 163 163 163 489

Total 9981041 925 2475 2964

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 00 10 1.0
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Lane 143 - 2 BAD 4\lkek 35 5/14/2024

old Old
Name
Trina Carroll 132
Billy Carroll 175
James LDoux SR 148
James LeDoux, Jr. Jr93
Ivy Tippit 140

Scratch Total
Handicap

70 143 114 144 401
31 a175a175a175 525
55 137 163 146 446
15 161 168 187 516
146 118 373

766 770 2261
235 235 235
Total 960 100110052261
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Lane 186 - SPLIT HAPPWNEk 35 5/14/2024
oild old
Name

Betty J. Cerbara 131
Johnny Grassmuck 122
Lisa Newman 136
Scott Newman 153
Pete Cerbara 160

71 a131a131a131 393
79 122 116 125 363
66 151 154 154 459
180 155 136 471
170 205 152 527

754 761 698 2213
313 313 313
Total 106710741011 2213
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 20
Lane 18- SCOTT'S TEWREkK 35 5/14/2024

old old
Name
Emily Starett
James Starett
Eddie Vera lll
Rick Rasmussen
Scott Drier

Scratch Total
Handicap

102
132
181
202
198

97
70

108 93 86 287
140 165 131 436
179 252 145 576
199 188 233 620
200 256 202 658

826 954 797 2577
211 211 211
Tota 1037116510082577
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 20
Lane 28 - TIME TO SPAREk 35 5/14/2024

Old oOld
Name
Lisa Hunsinger
Linda McKinney
Ambrosio Alanis
Richard Hunsinger
David Rabke

Scratch Total
Handica

102
134
174
168
179

97
68
32
37
27

85
148
184

107 85 277
113 142 403
172 203 559
155 473
210 561

795 2273
263 263 263
Total 984 102010582273
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Lane 22 - AGITATOR®ek 35 5/14/2024

Oold oid
Name
Linda Vollmering
Mike Vollmering
Valerie Chudej
Nick Chudej
Edmund L. Dancel

Scratch Total
Handicap

153
170
127
186
199

51 157 136 150 443
36 165 178 162 505
74 al127a127a127 381
21 189 222 180 591
9 220 184 171 575

858 847 7902495
193 193 193

10511040 9832495
1.0 00 1.0 3.0

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

HDCP

HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

611
618
611

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

606
600
657

3152
2.0

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

578
646
654

3210
2.0

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

568
607
655

789
3062
3.0

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

596
613
603
654
602

2495
579

3074
3.0
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Lane 23 - THE GAMBLER®K 35 5/14/2024
old 0ld HDCP

HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
154 50 136 154 187 477 627
155 49 135 203 164 502 649
160 45 181 177 180 538 673
160 45 141 161 106 408
188 19 191 178 237 606

784 873 874 2531
209 209 209
Total 99310821083 2531
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
Lane 29 - HOPE AND A PRMMER 35 5/14/2024
Oold old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Alice M. Keener 147 56 al147a147a147 441 609
Brenda Tucker 1708 91 110 105 145 360 633
Cherlyn F. Mitchell 151 53 180 158 181 519 678
Cleveland F. Archie 185 22 192 224 202 618
Tammy A. Cheneveri57 47 al157a157a157 471

786 791 832 2409
271 271 271
Total 1057106211032409
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0
Lane 272 - LANE RANGBREk 35 5/14/2024
old old HDCP
Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

Name
Robert H. Collins
Jane G. Riggs
Ron L. Mainord
Linda G. Mainord
Rick W. Boyd

Scratch Total
Handicap

Scratch Total
Handicap

3.0

Name
Royce H. Phillips

179 27 206 148 183 537 618
Terry Harms 170 36 142 147 167 456 564
Toby Ferguson 153 51 140 163 160 463 616
David E. Harms 183 24 176 160 195 531 603
Roy Adams 207 2 196 265 202 663 669

860 883 9072650 2650
142 142 142 426
Tota 1002102510492650 3076
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
Lane 294 - KILLIN ME SMNdeR 35 5/14/2024
Oold old HDCP
Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
115 85 117 146 110 373 628
169 36 124 146 168 438 546
172 34 185 209 175 569 671
186 21 145 537
191 17 162 575

Scratch Total
Handica

Name
Katy Pollock
Brandy Small
Nathan Small
Eric Small
Alexander L. Holt

760 2492
195 195
Total 10231099 955 2492
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
Lane 313 - THATAI|ng RIIdGHa'R 35 5/14/2024
0 0

Scratch Total
Handicap

1.0
HDCP

Name Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
Kathy Young 155 49 155 165 130 450 597
Regina Vestal 155 49 124 174 145 443 590
Art Ashford 198 10 197 247 214 658 688
Trey Vestal Il 176 30 175 243 207 625 715
Ricky N. Young 189 18 190 205 189 584 638
Scratch Total 8411034 8852760 2760
Handicap 159 159 159 477

Total 1000119310442760 3237

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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Lane 24 - WHAT'S A STRVKé&k 35 5/14/2024

Old

Name
Mary K. Hertter
Diana R. Harlan
Larry Blackketter
Dennis Wood
Darren M. Wilson

146
151
177
177
192

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

old

57 148 158 144 450
53 127 169 187 483
29 al177al177al177 531
29 225 183 213 621
16 213 152 208 573

839 9292658 2658

890
186

186 186

HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

621
642
618

558

1076102511152658 3216

1.0

00 1.0 3.0

Lane 28 - BALLS OF FUMék 35 5/14/2024

old
Avg
180

Name
Thomas Mitchell

Dionicia Ocanas 148
Steve Ocanas Sr 187
Chris Flores 190
Chris Saunier 218

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

old

3.0
HDCP

HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total
27 179 182 214 575 656
55 135 146 158 439 604
20 170 204 164 538 598
18 217 202 231 650 704
0 a218a218a218 654 654

919 952 9852856 2856

114

114 114

342

1033106610992856 3198

0.0

1.0 0.0 1.0

Lane 280 - BOWLING STONdEsk 35 5/14/2024

old
Name
Nolen Landry Jr
Darla Carney
NKki Godfrey
Chris A. Carney
James Godfrey

110
122
122
159
167

Scratch Total
Handica
Tota
Team Points Won

old

90
79
79
45
38

155
144
136

122
109
133

122 399
140 393
103 372
222 587
139 445

1.0
HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

669

726 2196

333 333

999

1102103410592196 3195

1.0

1.0 1.0 4.0

Lane 307 - NO WORRIEE&ek 35 5/14/2024

old
Name
Sarah Tobbe
Elisha Wood
Alex Vargas
Eric Tobbe
Mike Tobbe

173
208
186
208
193

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

old

33
1

21
1

194
215
222

156 175 525
257 218 690
172 142 536
206 214 697
181 189 575

4.0
HDCP

Avg HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

624
693
599
700
620

1113 972 9383023 3023

73

73 73

219

1186104510113023 3242

1.0

00 1.0 3.0

Lane 325 - NO PIN LEFT BENH#ER35 5/14/2024

old
Name Avg
Donnie R. Urquidez 190
Melody A. Urquidez 171
Alexis Greathouse 122
Gunnar Keiser 196
Charles Ball 190

Scratch Total
Handicap
Total
Team Points Won

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.03 licensed to Doug Davidson - Max

old

18
35
79
12
18

203
145
149

145
149
132

176 524
137 431
137 418
200 602
204 597

3.0
HDCP

HDCP_-1- _-2- _-3- Total Total

578
536
655

1.0

854 2572
162 162

987 10162572
0.0 00 1.0



